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6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 4 Tunes of the Times
9.16 Tenor Time
9.31 Music While You Work
410. 0 Musie for All: Benjamin
Britten
40.20 Pevotional Service"
10.38 For My Lady: ‘Miss Susie
Stugles"’
11. 0 Piano Time
411.46 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Variety ;12. O Sports Announcements and}
Cancellations
12. Bp.m. Lunch Music
1. Q0 Sports Announcements2.0 Local Weather Conditions

|2.1 Saturday Afternoon Mat-
inee
2.15 Sports Summary /

4.45 Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Musie /6.6 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS

)6.40 National Announcements ;

6.45 BBC Newsreel /

Fu B Sports Summary No. 3
'

}

}

:

|

;

}

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Oi Ben!" a new
thriller
(NZBS. Production)

8. 0 From the South Seas: The
Hawaiian Serenaders

/

(A Studio Presentation)
8.15 The ABC Light Orchestra |
8.30 "Down Memory Lane".with Isa Garden and Rot Don.

|

(A Studio Presentation) :

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 "Lookout": N.Z. Commen-
tary on the Jnternational News
by B. J. Garnie®
$.30 Dance Musie
10. O Sports Results
10.10 The Masters in Lighter
Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

DUNEDINCNS stone san.
5. Op.m. Saturday Proms
5.45 The Alen Roth Show6. 0 Dance Musie
6.30 Light Orchestras and Bal
lads
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 The Swingtones
7.45 Harmony and Humour

8.15 Sweet Strings ,

8.30 "Victoria, Queen. of Eng-
land"9. 0 Classical Music
Sinfonia in B Flat J. C. Bach
Moses and the. Children of
Israel
But as for His People ("Israel
in Egypt’’) Handel
Concerto in B Flat, K.V.456

Mozart
Hand in Hand We’ll Stand
("Don Giovanni’’)If Madame Should Call You
("Marriage of Figaro’)

Mozart
Allegretto Marcello

10. 0 Light and Bright
10.30 Close down

GIN/72 INVERCARGILL720 ke 416m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
| Breakfast session
9. 3 Songs of the West
9.16 Variety Roundup10. 0 Devotional Service
10.15 In Quiet Mood
410.30 Health in the Home: Belng
a Good .Father ;
10.33 An Unusual Musical
Comedy and Corn44.0 "Hatter’s Castle"ae Piano Parade11.40 Songs for Sale42. 0 .Luneh Musie

2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
‘2.20 Racing +Summary4.45 Racing Summary
S. 0 Children’s Hour: The Quiz
| and "Biffer Again"
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour6.6 Racing Results
6.10 Crosby Time
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
16.45 BBC Newsreel

7. 0 Sports Results )
7.30 Old Time Dance and
Variety Hour .

8.30 "Say It With Music"
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News-
9.156 Lookout; N.Z. Commentary
on the International News, by
B. J. Garnier
9.30 Music Hath Charms
410.20 JWistrict Sports Summary
10.30 Close down

Saturday. April 2Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
|

3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m. |

if

| Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070. ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Music for a Leisure

7

;

Morning
—

8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview
9. 0 1ZB Happiness Club «

(Joan)
9.50 The Friendly Road with
the Traveller
10. O Three Hits and a Miss
10.15 Vo.ces and Strings
11. 0 Carmen Cavallaro at the
Keyboard
11.30 South Sea Serenade
12. 0 Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening Session (John Henry)1.0 Light Music2.0 Sports Summary every halfhour 7

8.2 Priority Parade (Hilton
Porter)
2.30 Waltz Time
3. 0 Music in the Russ Morganner
3.15 A Selection of Recent Re-
cordings
3.30 Rhythm Classics3.45 Ballads and Baritones

;

4.0 The Queen’s Hall Light)
Orchestra4.30 Sports SummaryThe Milestone Club
5. 0 Sunbeam session6.30 Junior Jury
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 The Big Four Quartette6.45 Sports Results (BillMeredith)
, The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 British Music and Artists7.48 Don John8.0 Money-Go-Round8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Silks and Saddles9. O Penelope9.15 Music for the SaturdayStay-at-Homes
10. 0 Music That Will Live
10.30 Geren Rust
10.45 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON980 ke, 306 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.15 Sports News
8.30 Victor Young’s Orchestra
9. 0 Merry Macs
9.30 Piano Time
9.45 Rhumba Rhythm
410. O Gardening session (Snowy)
10.15 housewives’ session (Mar-'
jorie)
10.30 Geraldo’s Orchestra
10.45 Hits from the Movies
11. 0 Ann Sheiton Sings
11.15 The Rotorua Maori Choir
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Bright Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations
2.15 Perry Como
2.30 Carroll Gibbons
3. 0 The Music of Irving Berlin3.15 In Humorous Vein
3.30 Keyboard Favourites
3.45 Carson Robison (vocal)
4. 0 Bing Crosby and the An-
drews Sisters
4.30 Josephine Bradley5.15 News from the Zoo
5.30 Charlies Shadwell and his
Orchestra /

5.45 Westward Ho
EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Tea Time Tunes ’
5 The Sea Rover
0 Polonaise: Al Goodman
Sports session (George

Edwards
The Lilian Dale Affair
British Artists and Musio
Gems from Opera
Money-Go-Round
What’s New in Records
Masters of Song
Penelope
The Latest Recordings
Music That Will Live
Late Night Requests
Old Time DancesLate Night Requests
Close down
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At 11 o'clock this morning
1ZB will present latest keyboard
releases by -a popular piano
stylist, Carmen Cavallaro.
a a

37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Start the Day to Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi.
Hill)
8.15 Sports Session

|9. 0 The World of Motoring
9.30 Morning Matinee
|10. O .Music at your Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine
40.30 Perry Como and Dorothy.
Squires
10.45 Saturday Serenade
11. 0 Favourites for Today ‘411.30 Sports Cancellations, or
the Week-end Gardener
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing in
the Home Garden
12.30 Sports Cancellations
ee Screen Snapshots
1.15 Rhythm Cocktaila 2 Sports Summaries everyhalf hour
At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony2.30 Album of Memories
2.45 Eddie Howard and FatsWaller at the Piano

|3. 0 Bing Crosby,
3.30 Ray Noble and his Orches-tra
4. 0 Music in Waltz Time
4.30 Sports Summary
Children’s Hour
4.45 Long, Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.45 The Marion Waite Show
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reser ved6. 0

6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Let’s Get Together
6.45 Sports Results
7. 0 The Lilias Dale Affair
7.30 British Music and Artists
7.45 Soldier of Fortune
8. 0 Mone y-Go-Round ;

8.30 What’s New In Records?
8.45 Saturday Night Showcase
3. 0 Penelope
410.0 Song Favourites of All
Time
10.15 Benny Goodman and hisOrchestra
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests ,
12. 0 Close’ down
7 .

47,.B
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6. Oa.m. London News
6.5 Music to Start the Day
7. 0 Early Breakfast Call
8. 0 Bright and Breezy
8.15 Sportscast

|9. 0 Unchanging Favourites
3.30 You'll Laugh at These9.45 The Sammy Kaye Way
410. 0 Golden Voiced Tenor: Syd-
ney MacEwan40.30 Moreton and Kaye1045 Tip Top Tunes41. 0 Music of Other Lands
11.30 Sports Cancellations11.45 Polka Time
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1. Op.m. Of Interest to Men
1.15 Frederic Hippman- and his.Orchestra
1.30 Songs from the Films1.45 Turntable Tops2.0 Sports Summary everyhalf-hour
2.15 Radio Rhythms2.45 Way Out West
3. 0 They Play the Organ3.15 From the U.S.A.
3.30 Recent Additions to theLibrary
(3.45 Chorus Time4. 0 Frankie Carle Takes Over4.30 Stop Press on Sport4.45 Children’s Hour (Peter)
EVENING PROGRAMME |

Jay Wilbur Strings |

The Sea Rover
Search for a Playwright
Sports Results
The Lilian Dale Affair
British Artists and Music
Money-go-Round
One Good Deed a Day
Penelope
Down Memory Lane

. Just» Out of the Box
10. 0 Tales of the Silver Grey-
houid: Paper Chase
10.30 &41.20 Dance Music from
the Town Hall
12. 0 Close down

PANNDAAHH

oaco

Trade names appeartag tn Com|mercial Division programmes arr
published by arrangement.

fH J
PALMERSTON Nth

m&

940 ke. $19
hea!

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast16 Sports Preview
. 0 Morning Request sessionWith a Smile and a Song
0. 0 Carroll Gibbons j

0.15 Blithe Spirits
0.30 Wilbur Kentwell (organ
ist)
10.45 Jack Hulbert and Cicely
Courtneidge41. 0 Biue Barron’s Orchestra
14.15 Variety Parade
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.35 Lys Assia Sings11.45 Borrah Minnevitch and hig
Rascals
12. 0 Lunch Programme
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Fore-$
cast
Gardening session
. 0 Sports Summaries every
half hour
Popular Artists on Parade
Songs to Remember
The Bohemians
Brothers and Sisters
Frankie Carle
Variety Roundup
Accent on Rhythm
Complete Sports Summary
Songs of the Prairie
Reserved
Songs for Sale
Long, Long Ago: The Foole

"ish Fisherwife
5.45 London Piano AccordionBand
EVENING PROGRAMME
Musical Saladae Composers: Sigmundomberg
Don Felipe and Monte Rey
Sports Results (Fred
urphy)
Your Music and Mine
Lilian Dale Affair
British Music and ArtisteLilt of the Waltz
Money Go Round
Music That Will Live
Penelope
Juke Box Favourites
On the Dance Floor
Close down
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BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
i hd :

MONDAY, MARCH 28
1.30 p.m. Music Appreciation (Ernest Jenner).
1.45 Book Review.
1.47-2.0 The World We Live In
3.15-3.30 French Lesson for Post-Primary Pupils.

TUESDAY, MARCH 29
1.30-1.45 p.m. Books of All Times. "Samuel Pepys and His Diary"-‘The Young Mr. Pepys" (Joan E. Taylor, M.A.).
1.45-2.0 What is the Law? "Bushell’s Case’? (Tom Tyndall).

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 30
1.30-1.50 p.m. Rhythm for Juniors (Jean Hay, Christchurch).
1.50-2.0 Storytime for Juniors. "Little Dog Wops Goes Sledging’’:
(Rachel M. Wheeler).

THURSDAY, MARCH 31
1.30-2.0 p.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class (T. J. Young).

FRIDAY, APRIL 1
1.30-1.45 p.m. Music Appreciation (Ernest Jenner).

'

1.45-2.0 Seven Thousand Miles trom New Zealand. "Tibet" (Celia
Drummond Manson),
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